081113) » wef
ASS. REC.BY: /Yerei [

REF: (,S/(A/ 7/%0900% /Unﬂl ‘

ASSIGNMENT

Fm'm: ) Date:

Estimated Cost: a

oD FI'I")WSITF RES /OD RES /EVA [ INV I MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: B gC k é 26 PLC e

at Workshop m/s -

< f’zo‘fo/wfﬁ% 1‘\] .
/4 Qesks

of B
Insured:
Policy No.
Claims No.
Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

—

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S oIS

repair at the time of inspection.

d))

&

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent‘? :Yes or No
GIA / PR Seen: - Consns!ent’? Yes or No
Est. Repairs: g’_ days Res.. Yes or No
Lum Sum: % % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS //94

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

Veh No: §Q_!452 QC Yr Regn: 57//,// ///

Typ r/ M.Cycle/Bus/Van/ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Truck / Trailer or Cﬁ /

Make: /g/]/{ VO i 23 [ 40 L%C}Z? 7
Colour @ AC:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
SpReating /9772 3 TiRadio:Insured I Std / NI/ NA
Eng/No: s
C/No: _Wgﬂ F/D 32030 Cgéo%/f

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair | Poor / Burnt

Steering: Ingrdér / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Ingrdér/ Jammed /Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / §/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:  F: 2 %f/ o) %/{1(7
R 2/ SE Frey

BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY | FS/LIZA HTSU / PIR/ SUMI

TOYQ!YOKO or

Eront Rear

R!Bal. 7 mm " R/Bal. 7 mm

UBa.  — LiBal. -

D.OA. gr/oz/ 7/%

Survey held at _—

DO, 3/67/2/

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | N/S / U/C | Rooftop or

Rose LA

The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

l’\evu( VLC{{; cf.@; [CLL/ O\/Ul C'c,MZ

Ma( 3/-10-203) z«r
¢ B lds il ..

(4,

/5/9(17‘

(red, $13830.8, 53%)

|: Preli. Report

1) - I: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

Date/Time, File Pass to?

) Add Fee: [::

Report Format :

Lump Sum /1.B.I: ($ )

o_f s

4/ / C mLVf e
Days Of Repair: 2
Resurvey No. of Tri|;:ﬁ :Survey Fee:
Transportation:
Site Insp (5______ B ) _S+RS__Sl
D: Interview ($ ) Photos )
D: Tech. Invs ($___ ) Otes 1
D:Weekend (% B )



1PC
1pC
1PC
1rC
1Pc
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1ipC
1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
1PC
1pC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

3 MOTORWERKZ CONCEPT PTE LTD
VEHICLE No: SCK 6262C

BOOTLID >0 /4 -1

BOOTLID REFLECTOR N/S St

BOOTLID INNERLOCK S

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP A

REAR BUMPER ) / 7901

REAR BUMPER BEAM AL

RAER BUMPER TOP RETAINER C /. .
RAER BUMPERE PDC SENSOR N/S el foctin
REAR BUMPER KICKING SENSOR A -7
RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 1“1

REAR BUMPER CLIPS NA-
REAR END PANEL D0 J 4o
TAILLAMP N/S e
BONNET AA

FRONT BUMPER T?D,/ pe
FRONT BUMPER BEAM e

FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Toen
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER A A
FRONT GRILLES @$145.00 ()
HEADLAMP N/S N
HEADLAMP 0/S onre

FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (&

FRONT SUPPORT NOSE GARNISH 70}'\/'1
CONDENSER A4

RADIATOR A

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

TO REFILL AIR CON GAS

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

ﬂ/pf‘#%it)fﬂ//
wnsocd

23[90 wﬂ

ﬂﬁlﬁa

BMWS23  NETT g ot AP

TOTAL

sds
$1,870.60 _~
$302.00 X
$345.00%
$290.00 *
$1,681.50
$615.00 X
$209.60__—
$198.00_—
$288.00 )
$162.00 X
$50.00
$1,100.80 .—
$615.00
$2,102.00 X
$1,480.50—"
$745.00 X
$168.00.—
$162.00 %
$290.00.—"
$2,896.40
$2,896.40 -
$541.00
$302.0
$890.00 &
$1,100.00 X
$21,300.80

$50.00 Sp
$80.00 2
$100.00 4 o
$120.00 4 p
a~  $180.00 y
$100.00 &
AA $100.00 X
$1,800.00 /209
$2,200.00 /900
$26,030.80

[ R
'L

g
ok

ST
2t
[L 221

22 A



-

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

“Mehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

QOriginal Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
619B

SCKé6262C

No

03 Sep 2024

B.MW.

5231 A

Grey

2011
08767877N52B25AF
WBAFP32030C868218
150.0 kW (201 bhp)
$45,641.00

01 Nov 2011

01 Nov 2011

1

$45,641.00

Forfeited

$0.00

310ct 2031

E - Open Category
10

$60,586.00
$43,371.00
$43,371.00

YYou will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2024



9/3/24, 411 PM

4

sGccarmart

Used BMW 523 Cars | Singapore Car Prices & Listing - Sgcarmart

Q T (@ Login | signup

1/4

New Used Electric Loan Rent Sell Directory e-Shop Insurance Articles Forum  Resourc
Post an Advertisement ’ «l{ HIN LUNG AUTO =
Sell it roursel!l'! Ad.vertise it at just b HoBee I
e '
$72 until it's SOLD! GV Automobile One Stop Car Hub
Centre Finance, insurance, Workshop
Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling — New and Used Cars
«Back (12 ) Next » Sort by | Date Posted 20 |results/page
36 vehicles /@’ BMW 523 Basic Search O
Price Any price Depre Any depre Reg Date 2011 to 2011 EngCap|Any Veh Type Al types
Fuel irh'n;i"fl;él_ . v | Mileage Any OMV Any Gear | Any Ge;-_' - 3 v Past Owners Any
Category All categorsies Scheme All schemes Dealer | AngDealgr__ | Location Any Status | Vﬂv;iféble v
Make & Model Price Depreciation Reg Date £ng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status
— BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till $78.000 $12,320 fyr 17-Feb-201 2,497 cc 139,000 km Luxury Available
M:  12/2030) §
it
2 owners only. Gearbox overhauled with receipt. Pristine condition.
Posted: 03-Sep-2024
BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till $90,000 $13,900 /fyr 24-Feb-201 2,497 cc - Luxury Available
02/2031)
Well maintained by previous owner well used but not abused what are you waiting for? Call us now! Low interest rates, ;o .
no admin fees no GST warranty 1 year provided, high trade in value $0 drive away. Contact us 1o get to know our week... | EEEEMEND)
Posted: 02-Sep-2024
BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till $96,800 $15,140 Jyr 24-jan-2011 2,497 cc . Luxury Available
01/2031)
Well maintained with wear and tear replaced. New paintwork. No repairs needed. STA Welcome. Bank loan/High loan/$0 :
Driveaway available. Attractive loan interest rates! Contact for more details and make an appointment to view, i LS
Posted: 01-Sep-2024
BMW 5 Series 523i Highline $83,800 $12.,770 yr 28-Mar-2011 2,497 cc 138,000 km Luxury Available
(COE till 03/2031)
The best condition on town, wear and tear replace done with receipt to prove. Very nice exterior and interior, healthy SeSe—
engine and gearbox and perfect silent undercarriage. No any repair need, 100% available with immediate approval,... LInEmMae
Posted: 31-Aug-2024
Affordable Tommi Flow-Formed Lightweight Rims
Tommi Rims - The most affordable flow-formed lightweight rims in the market! Price per set after trade In.
Find out more!
BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till $89,800 $13,240 fyr 15-Jun-201 2,497 cc 8 Luxury Available
06/2031) —_—
Full M5 Bodykit With special paint, Brembo BBK, Upgraded coilovers and sport rims, SG Carmart 2023 & 2024 premium
— dealer award winner! Buy with confidence! Full loan available, lowest bank & in-house interest rates, in house warranty...
PREMIUM AD
BuySafe @ This car is eligible for Sgcarmart Warranty - the best protection for your car. Learn More
Precise Auto Trading Pte Ltd
Posted: 30-Aug-2024
https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=BMW+523&FR=2011&T0=20118AVL=2&ASL=1



