	GA1 24090046 /Unp3
, <u>A</u>	SSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SCK6262C Yr Regn: 01/11/11
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SCK6762	Make: BMW 523; c.c 2497
at Workshop m/s 3 motormety Tay	Colour (A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 97723 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: VO DERS	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WBAFP32030C868218
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingraer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 245/40 Zn ()
(Policy Condition)	R: 275-/35-7218
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 31/08/24 D.O.I. 3/9/24
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
/10	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction De 714	
here video of Rolde and	
10/24 Logenne (31-10-2031 LTA)	8, 43) [
17114 h/5 \$ 12,200 inter	wo All Chal
(red, \$13830.8, 53%)	

16

Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	D	ays Of Repair:	5		
1)	: Final Report	R	esurvey No. of	Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?					Transportation:	
2)		Add Fee:	: Site Insp	(\$)S + RS,SI	
			: Interview	(\$) Photos	

TOTAL

: Tech. Invs (\$) Others Report Format : : Weekend (\$ Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

3 MOTORWERKZ CONCEPT PTE LTD

VEHICLE No: SCK 6262C

BMW 523

1PC	BOOTLID DO/BEN-1	\$1,870.60	
1PC	BOOTLID REFLECTOR N/S SUC	\$302.00 X	
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK SUL	\$345.00 ^{-X}	
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP 11	\$290.00 ×	
1PC	REAR BUMPER DO /70m	\$1,681.50	
1PC	REAR BUMPER BEAM	\$615.00 🗴	
1PC	RAER BUMPER TOP RETAINER CAL	\$209.60	
1PC	RAER BUMPERE PDC SENSOR N/S Moltutan	\$198.00	
1PC	REAR BUMPER KICKING SENSOR 4 4	\$288.00 ×	
1PC	RAER BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 41	\$162.00 ×	
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	\$50.00	
1PC	REAR END PANEL DO / SU-	\$1,100.80	
1PC	TAILLAMP N/S	\$615.00	
1PC	BONNET (N)	\$2,102.00 ×	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER DD/De	\$1,480.50	•
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	\$745.00 🗶	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 70M	\$168.00	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 🔥 🗥	\$162.00 🔀	
2PCS	FRONT GRILLES @\$145.00	\$290.00	
1PC	HEADLAMP N/S C [∼] €	\$2,896.40	
1PC	HEADLAMP O/S	\$2,896.40	
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	\$541.00 ×	
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT NOSE GARNISH 70F/1	\$302.00	
1PC	CONDENSER 11	\$890.00 🗡	
1PC	RADIATOR	\$1,100.00 X	
		\$21,300.80	

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00 30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR	\$80.00 30
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$100.00 6 0
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00 60
TO DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	√~ \$180.00 ×
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00 (72
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS	11 \$100.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$1,800.00 /000
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,200.00 /000

CONTRACTOR AND THE PROPERTY OF	TOTAL
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	
the Repairer of the following:	
 Te resurvey before/after spray pointing 	
 To display damaged parties, "Library resulting" 	
 Parta prices are subject to conflict tion 	
LANCE AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY OF THE	

\$26,030.80

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	619B
Vehicle No.:	SCK6262C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	03 Sep 2024
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	523I A
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	08767877N52B25AF
Chassis No.:	WBAFP32030C868218
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$45,641.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Nov 2011
First Registration Date:	01 Nov 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$45,641.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Oct 2031
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$60,586.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,371.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$43,371.00
V 20 11 11 11 11 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Sep 2024

sgcarmart

A Login | Sign Up

New

Used

Electric

Loan

Rent

Sell

Directory

e-Shop

Insurance

Articles

Forum Resource

results/page

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$72 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

GV Automobile Centre Sta



20

« Back (12) Next » Sort by Date Posted 36 vehicles **BMW 523** Basic Search Price Any price Depre Any depre Reg Date 2011 to 2011 Eng Cap Any Veh Type All types Fuel Any fuel Mileage Any OMV Any Gear Any Gear ✓ Past Owners Any Category All categories Scheme All schemes Dealer Any Dealer ✓ Location Any Status Available Make & Model Price Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till \$78,000 \$12,320 /yr 139,000 km

☑ BuySafe

17-Feb-2011

2,497 cc

Luxury

Status Available

0

2 owners only. Gearbox overhauled with receipt. Pristine condition.

Posted: 03-Sep-2024



BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till 02/2031)

\$90,000

\$13,900 /vr

24-Feb-2011

2.497 cc

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Well maintained by previous owner well used but not abused what are you waiting for? Call us now! Low interest rates, no admin fees no GST warranty 1 year provided, high trade in value \$0 drive away. Contact us to get to know our week...

BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till 01/2031)

\$96,800

\$15,140 /yr

24-Jan-2011

2,497 cc

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Well maintained with wear and tear replaced. New paintwork. No repairs needed. STA Welcome. Bank loan/High loan/\$0 Driveaway available. Attractive loan interest rates! Contact for more details and make an appointment to view.

Posted: 01-Sep-2024



BMW 5 Series 523i Highline (COE till 03/2031)

\$83,800

\$12,770 /yr

28-Mar-2011

2,497 cc

138,000 km

Luxury

Available

The best condition on town, wear and tear replace done with receipt to prove. Very nice exterior and interior, healthy engine and gearbox and perfect silent undercarriage. No any repair need, 100% available with immediate approval,...

PREMIUM AD

Posted: 31-Aug-2024



Affordable Tommi Flow-Formed Lightweight Rims

Tommi Rims - The most affordable flow-formed lightweight rims in the market! Price per set after trade In.

Find out more!



BuySafe

BMW 5 Series 523i (COE till 06/2031)

\$89,800

\$13,240 /yr

15-Jun-2011

2,497 cc

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Full M5 Bodykit With special paint, Brembo BBK, Upgraded coilovers and sport rims, SG Carmart 2023 & 2024 premium dealer award winner! Buy with confidence! Full loan available, lowest bank & in-house interest rates, in house warranty...

This car is eligible for Sgcarmart Warranty - the best protection for your car. Learn More

Precise Auto Trading Pte Ltd Posted: 30-Aug-2024